DRV8834
www.ti.com SLVSB19A –FEBRUARY 2012–REVISED MARCH 2012
DUAL BRIDGE STEPPER OR DC MOTOR DRIVER
Check for Samples: DRV8834
1FEATURES
2• Dual-H-Bridge Current-Control Motor Driver • Dynamic tBLANK and Mixed Decay Modes for
Smooth Microstepping– Capable of Driving Two DC Motors or One
Stepper Motor • PWM Winding Current Regulation and Limiting

The DRV8834 is packaged in a 24-pin HTSSOP or VQFN package with PowerPAD™ (Eco-friendly: RoHS & no
Sb/Br).
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
ORDERABLE PART TOP-SIDEPACKAGE (2)
NUMBER MARKING
Reel of 2000 DRV8834PWPR
PowerPAD™ (HTSSOP) - PWP DRV8834
Tube of 60 DRV8834PWP
Reel of 3000 DRV8834RGER
PowerPAD™ (VQFN) - RGE 8834
Reel of 250 DRV8834RGET
(1) For the most current packaging and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
1